

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

MARQUETTE WOODS ROAD

15100 **03-Mar-16**

RECORD OF BIDS

CONTRACTOR			Rain or Drain		Krohn Excavating		L.E. Barber		Quantum Construction		Hollerbach	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
1	EA	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$605.00	\$605.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
1	EA	Culv, Rem, Over 48"	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
125	SYD	Pav't, Rem	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$8.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$8.50	\$1,062.50	\$9.00	\$1,125.00
35	CYD	Culvert Bedding	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$45.00	\$1,575.00	\$58.15	\$2,035.25	\$61.00	\$2,135.00	\$25.00	\$875.00
150	CYD	Embankment, CIP	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$16.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$23.00	\$3,450.00	\$14.00	\$2,100.00
50	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$12.00	\$600.00
75	TON	Aggregreat Base	\$12.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$12.75	\$956.25	\$21.50	\$1,612.50	\$15.00	\$1,125.00
75	SYD	Geotextile, Separator	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$3.25	\$243.75	\$7.30	\$547.50	\$2.00	\$150.00
80	FT	Culv, CI B, 60"	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	\$131.50	\$10,520.00	\$87.00	\$6,960.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00
80	FT	Culv, CI F, 12"	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$18.00	\$1,440.00	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$12.50	\$1,000.00	\$29.00	\$2,320.00
1	EA	Sewer Tap, 12"	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1	LS	1' Wide Conc. w/Grill Grate & 3 ea 4" Droptubes	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
60	TON	HMA, 36A	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$135.00	\$8,100.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$190.00	\$11,400.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
8	EA	Barr., Type III, High Int., Double Sided, Furn	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$87.50	\$700.00	\$68.00	\$544.00	\$130.00	\$1,040.00
8	EA	Barr., Type III, High Int., Double Sided, Oper	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$2.50	\$20.00	\$13.50	\$108.00	\$45.00	\$360.00
243	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$486.00	\$2.00	\$486.00	\$3.25	\$789.75	\$4.90	\$1,190.70	\$5.00	\$1,215.00
243	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$243.00	\$2.00	\$486.00	\$1.00	\$243.00	\$1.30	\$315.90	\$2.50	\$607.50
20	SYD	Rip Rap, Plain	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$83.50	\$1,670.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
200	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type C	\$4.25	\$850.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$30,607.00		\$38,837.00		\$45,358.00		\$44,301.10		\$51,117.50	

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

MARQUETTE WOODS ROAD

15100

RECORD OF BIDS

03-Mar-16

CONTRACTOR			Burkholder		Kalin Construction		Southwest Transport		Northern Ind.		B & Z	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,251.70	\$7,251.70	\$14,183.00	\$14,183.00	\$4,355.73	\$4,355.73	\$7,340.00	\$7,340.00
1	EA	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,082.10	\$1,082.10	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
1	EA	Culv, Rem, Over 48"	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,220.18	\$2,220.18	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
125	SYD	Pav't, Rem	\$19.00	\$2,375.00	\$13.34	\$1,667.50	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$8.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$1,000.00
35	CYD	Culvert Bedding	\$45.00	\$1,575.00	\$72.93	\$2,552.55	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$65.00	\$2,275.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00
150	CYD	Embankment, CIP	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$20.72	\$3,108.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00
50	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$17.64	\$882.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$14.65	\$732.50	\$10.00	\$500.00
75	TON	Aggregreat Base	\$19.50	\$1,462.50	\$22.29	\$1,671.75	\$13.50	\$1,012.50	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$8.00	\$600.00
75	SYD	Geotextile, Separator	\$9.50	\$712.50	\$5.06	\$379.50	\$3.00	\$225.00	\$3.80	\$285.00	\$9.00	\$675.00
80	FT	Culv, CI B, 60"	\$149.75	\$11,980.00	\$112.55	\$9,004.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$210.00	\$16,800.00	\$235.00	\$18,800.00
80	FT	Culv, CI F, 12"	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$45.55	\$3,644.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$32.65	\$2,612.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
1	EA	Sewer Tap, 12"	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$157.01	\$157.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
1	LS	1' Wide Conc. w/Grill Grate & 3 ea 4" Droptubes	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$13,073.30	\$13,073.30	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$4,530.00	\$4,530.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
60	TON	HMA, 36A	\$178.00	\$10,680.00	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$166.66	\$9,999.60
8	EA	Barr., Type III, High Int., Double Sided, Furn	\$55.00	\$440.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$45.00	\$360.00	\$32.00	\$256.00	\$80.00	\$640.00
8	EA	Barr., Type III, High Int., Double Sided, Oper	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$1.75	\$14.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$640.00
243	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$6.00	\$1,458.00	\$2.00	\$486.00	\$4.80	\$1,166.40	\$2.20	\$534.60	\$2.00	\$486.00
243	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$3.00	\$729.00	\$1.00	\$243.00	\$0.75	\$182.25	\$0.50	\$121.50	\$2.00	\$486.00
20	SYD	Rip Rap, Plain	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$92.91	\$1,858.20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$43.50	\$870.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
200	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type C	\$14.75	\$2,950.00	\$9.49	\$1,898.00	\$11.95	\$2,390.00	\$5.55	\$1,110.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$52,332.00		\$58,106.79		\$58,408.15		\$58,662.33		\$61,566.60	

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

MARQUETTE WOODS ROAD

15100

RECORD OF BIDS

03-Mar-16

CONTRACTOR			<i>Rieth-Riley</i>									
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$15,230.00	\$15,230.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Culv, Rem, Over 48"	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
125	SYD	Pav't, Rem	\$19.00	\$2,375.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
35	CYD	Culvert Bedding	\$110.00	\$3,850.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
150	CYD	Embankment, CIP	\$93.00	\$13,950.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$86.00	\$4,300.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
75	TON	Aggregreat Base	\$65.00	\$4,875.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
75	SYD	Geotextile, Separator	\$88.00	\$6,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
80	FT	Culv, CI B, 60"	\$99.00	\$7,920.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
80	FT	Culv, CI F, 12"	\$27.00	\$2,160.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Sewer Tap, 12"	\$700.00	\$700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	1' Wide Conc. w/Grill Grate & 3 ea 4" Droptubes	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
60	TON	HMA, 36A	\$110.00	\$6,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	EA	Barr., Type III, High Int., Double Sided, Furn	\$35.00	\$280.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	EA	Barr., Type III, High Int., Double Sided, Oper	\$1.00	\$8.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
243	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.75	\$911.25		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
243	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.25	\$60.75		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	SYD	Rip Rap, Plain	\$200.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type C	\$8.29	\$1,658.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$88,378.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	